CANDIDATA/O

Panzeri Giulia

Schipani Noemi

Bonacina Tecla

Merigo Maddalena

Vassena Martina

Pavoni Leila Teresa

Ruggiero Serena

INDIRIZZO

Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale
Liceo Economico Sociale

1A
1B
1A
1A
2B
1C

CLASSE

MEDIA

8,09
8
8,82
8
8,18
8,09

OMPORTAMENT

10
10
10
10
9
10

% ASSENZE PUNTI FREQUENZA BONUS

1,20%
2%
9,40%
5,20%
3,80%
10%

- OON =2 W W

0,25

TOTALE

21,09
21
20,07
20
19,68
19,09



